
Öppet KM i pimpel Norsjö SFK i Skogträsket 3 maj 2015 11:00-15:00

Herrar
plac. Namn klubb/ort Vikt

1 Staffan Eriksson Minkarna 4050
2 Fredrik Vikström Skellefteå SFK 3889
3 Östen Jonsson Norsjö SFK 3780
4 Rolf Öberg Norsjö SFK 3742
5 Lars-Arne Sandström Norsjö SFK 3434
6 Henry Warg Skellefteå SFK 3171
7 Jörgen Boström Skellefteå SFK 2890
8 Åke Ögren Norsjö SFK 2613
9 Thomas Israelsson Minkarna 2509

10 Kristoffer Löfroth Skellefteå SFK 2464
11 Levi Olsson Skellefteå SFK 2329
12 Roger Eriksson Norsjö SFK 2295
13 Janne Johansson Norsjö SFK 2276
14 Sven-Evert Wedin Skellefteå SFK 2210
15 Anders Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 2165
16 Steve Björk Norsjö SFK 2058
17 Lorentz Karlsson Norsjö SFK 1947
18 Rolf Israelsson Minkarna 1883
19 Johannes Hällgren Skellefteå SFK 1714
20 Sune Berglund Minkarna 1381
21 Dan Boström Skellefteå SFK 1377
22 Lars Hällgren Skellefteå SFK 1202
23 Leif Östlund Norsjö SFK 1185
24 Alf Israelsson Minkarna 1142
25 Staffan Öhgren Norsjö SFK 826
26 Folke Andersson Minkarna 752
27 Torbjörn Burvall Norsjö SFK 573
28 Sixten Holmgren Skellefteå SFK 566
29 Robin Hansson Renström 528
30 Lars Hansson Renström 235

Totalt: 61186

Damer
plac. Namn klubb/ort Vikt

1 Harriet Jonsson Norsjö SFK 3319
2 Gunnel Björk Norsjö SFK 2944
3 Inger Johansson Skellefteå SFK 2354
3 Ingrid Boström Skellefteå SFK 2147
5 Gunilla Ögren Norsjö SFK 2076

6 Annica Jonsson Norsjö SFK 2070
7 Susanne Häggroth Minkarna 2052
8 Maj-Lis Öhgren Norsjö SFK 1753
9 Anette Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 1209

10 Ingrid Israelsson Minkarna 1050
11 Gunnel Vargh Norsjö SFK 1047
12 Susanne Andersson Minkarna 752
13 Lena Johansson Minkarna 693

Totalt: 23466
Juniorer

plac. Namn klubb/ort Vikt
1 Gisela Rimmevik Norsjö SFK 1169



 2015 KM Resultat i pimpel Norsjö SFK 

Herrar
plac. Namn klass Vikt

1 Janne Johansson HS 2276
2 Anders Rimmevik HS 2165
3 Steve Björk HS 2058
4 Torbjörn Burvall HS 573

1 Östen Jonsson HV 3780
2 Lars-Arne Sandström HV 3434
3 Åke Ögren HV 2613
4 Roger Eriksson HV 2295
5 Lorentz Karlsson HV 1947
6 Staffan Öhgren HV 826

1 Rolf Öberg ÄHV 3742
2 Leif Östlund ÄHV 1185

Damer
plac. Namn Vikt

1 Harriet Jonsson DS 3319
2 Annica Jonsson DS 2070
3 Anette Rimmevik DS 1209

1 Gunnel Björk DV 2944
2 Gunilla Ögren DV 2076
3 Maj-Lis Öhgren DV 1753
4 Gunnel Vargh DV 1047

Juniorer
plac. Namn Vikt

1 Gisela Rimmevik YDJ 1169


	Öppet KM insats
	KM-resultat

